RIOHACHA TRUCKING LLC

1122 Wentworth Dr
Pearland Texas 77584
786-873-1405

Bill To; Walter Pena Escalona
Walter Pena Escalona

N° Paid 3

N° Pending O

Settlement
of payment

Date 1/18/2025
Number R004262

Check 3171

Truck D242

|#Ticket |Pugmi|| - Order

|Product |Unit |Rate |Amount |

31126883 P6 - (117898) CARVEL - HC 22-0191 Strom Sewer Outfall

31126923 P6 - (117864) Monarch Landing Sec 1
72051883 P15 - (105094) Gauge Southgate

10PSSDA 19.04 5.95

5PSSDB  18.97 4.20

7PSSDB  18.99 5.70
5%

SUBTOTAL

Fuel

TOTAL

113.29
79.67
108.24
301.20
-15.06
286.14
-$81.40
$204.74



	01-10-2025 to 01-16-2025



